Sides

Bread and Butter (Baguette or Sliced) £1.50
Garlic Bread (with cheese extra 50p) £2.00
Chips (with cheese extra 50p) £2.00
Onion Rings £2.00

Coleslaw £1.25 @ /@
CALEDONIA HOTEL

Side Salad £2.00

PORT OF ROSYTH

Extra Dips 40p each
Options: Sweet Chilli, Garlic Mayo or BBQ

Sweets

Hot Sticky Toffee Pudding £3.95
with vanilla ice cream

Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake £3.95
with vanilla ice cream

Eton Mess £3.95
whipped cream with crushed meringues and fresh
strawberries
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Homemade Cheesecake of the Day £3.95

served with ice cream

Layered Toffee Pavilova Sundae £3.95

Trio of Ice Cream £2.95
DISCLAIMER

We cannot guarantee that items do not contain nuts or their derivatives.
Fish items on this menu could contain small bones, we cannot guarantee they do not.
Raw meat weights on this menu are all approximate.

aTp
‘




Breaktast

All Day Breakfast

Sausage, bacon, egg, potato scone, tomato, mushrooms,
beans and toast with coffee or tea

Veggie breakfast

Veggie sausage, egg, potato scone, tomato, mushrooms,
beans and toast with coffee or tea

Scrambled Egg on Toast

Rack of Toast with Butter and Jam

Filled Morning Rolls Select from:

Egg £1.80 Haggis

Black Pudding £1.80 Sausage

Bacon £2.10 Sausage and Egg
Bacon and Egg £2.40

Starters

Homemade Soup of the Day
with warm bread

Cheesy Garlic Mushrooms
with garlic bread and salad garnish

Atlantic Prawn Cocktail
with brown bread

Bruschetta (Toasted Italian Baguette)
Topped with fresh chopped tomatoes and basil,
marinated in olive oil

Haggis Tempura
served with a whisky cream sauce

Southern Fried Chicken Goujons
with salad and your choice of dip

Homemade Haddock and Pancetta Fishcakes
with salad and dip

Nacho Bowl
Tortilla chips topped with fresh salsa, sour cream, jalapenos
and melted cheese

Dips: Sweet Chilli, Garlic Mayo or BBQ

Salads

Warm Chicken Caesar Salad

King Prawn and Pancetta Salad

Ploughman’s Salad

Tomato and Mozzarella Salad
with a basil oil dressing

£5.95

£5.95

£2.50

£1.50

£2.10
£2.10
£2.40

£2.95

£3.50

£4.50

£3.50

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£4.95

Main Courses

Traditional Steak and Ale Pie
served with chips or potatoes and vegetables

Sausage and Mash
served with onion gravy and vegetables

Oven Baked Lasagne
with chips or garlic bread and side salad

Steak Ciabatta
topped with onion rings chips and salad

Beer Battered Haddock
with chips salad and homemade tartar sauce

Hunters Chicken
chicken topped with bacon, cheese and BBQ sauce served
with chips and salad

Macaroni Cheese
glazed with Scottish cheddar and served with chips or garlic
bread and salad

Caledonia Club Sandwich
served with chips salad and coleslaw

Chicken Curry
Succulent pieces of chicken breast in an authentic curry
sauce with rice and a garlic and coriander Naan

Lamb Curry
Tender pieces of lamb in a spicy hot sauce served with rice
and Naan bread

Slow Cooked Lamb Hotpot
in a rich red wine and thyme gravy with mash potato and
seasonal vegetables

Whole Stuffed Roasted Pepper
with a savoury rice filling chips and salad

Chilli Bowl
served with sour cream and rice

Fajita Sizzler Plate
with floured tortillas, sour cream salsa and cheese

Vegetable
Chicken

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£7.95

£6.95

£6.50

£6.75

£6.95

£7.50

£7.95

£5.95

£6.50

£5.95
£6.95
£7.95

From the Grill

100z Rib Eye Steak
cooked to your liking with a traditional steak garni

£12.95

100z Rib Eye Surf “"N” Turf
served with king prawns and garlic butter

£14.95

100z Rib eye Steak Balmoral £13.95

topped with haggis and steak garni

80z Gammon Steak £7.95
topped with fried egg chips and salad

60z Homemade Beef Burger £6.95
served in a floured bun with chips salad and coleslaw

Piri Piri Chicken Burger £6.95
served in a floured bun with chips salad and coleslaw

Burger Toppings: Cheese, Bacon, Onion Rings £1 supplement

Sauces: Pepper, Diane or Red Wine Gravy

Snacks

Toasties and Sandwiches

Brown or white bread served with salad, coleslaw and chips

Fillings: Cheese, Cheese and Ham, BLT £4.95

Wraps
Served with salad, coleslaw and crisps
Fillings: BLT £5.50

Southern Fried Chicken and Bacon
Prawn Marie Rose (£1.00 extra)

Baked Potatoes

Oven baked potato served with salad, butter and your
choice of filling

Fillings: Cream Cheese and Chive £5.95
Prawn Marie Rose (£1.00 extra)
Cheese and Coleslaw



