Sides

Bread and Butter (Baguette or Sliced)	£1.50
Garlic Bread (with cheese extra 50p)	£2.00
Chips (with cheese extra 50p)	£2.00
Onion Rings	£2.00
Coleslaw	£1.25
Side Salad	£2.00
Extra Dips Options: Sweet Chilli, Garlic Mayo or BBQ	40p each

Sweets

Hot Sticky Toffee Pudding with vanilla ice cream	£3.95
Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake with vanilla ice cream	£3.95
Eton Mess whipped cream with crushed meringues and fresh strawberries	£3.95
Homemade Cheesecake of the Day served with ice cream	£3.95
Layered Toffee Pavlova Sundae	£3.95
Trio of Ice Cream	£2.95

DISCLAIMER

We cannot guarantee that items do not contain nuts or their derivatives.

Fish items on this menu could contain small bones, we cannot guarantee they do not.

Raw meat weights on this menu are all approximate.







Breakfast

All Day Breakfast Sausage, bacon, egg, pot beans and toast with coffe		tomato,	mushrooms,	£5.95
Veggie breakfast Veggie sausage, egg, pot beans and toast with coffe		tomato,	mushrooms,	£5.95
Scrambled Egg on Toast			£2.50	
Rack of Toast with Butter and Jam			£1.50	
Filled Morning Rolls Sele	ect from:			
Egg	£1.80	Haggis		£2.10
Black Pudding	£1.80	Sausag		£2.10
Bacon	£2.10	Sausag	e and Egg	£2.40
Bacon and Egg	£2.40			

Starters

Homemade Soup of the Day with warm bread	£2.95
Cheesy Garlic Mushrooms with garlic bread and salad garnish	£3.50
Atlantic Prawn Cocktail with brown bread	£4.50
Bruschetta (Toasted Italian Baguette) Topped with fresh chopped tomatoes and basil, marinated in olive oil	£3.50
Haggis Tempura served with a whisky cream sauce	£3.95
Southern Fried Chicken Goujons with salad and your choice of dip	£3.95
Homemade Haddock and Pancetta Fishcakes with salad and dip	£3.95
Nacho Bowl Tortilla chips topped with fresh salsa, sour cream, jalapenos and melted cheese	£4.95

Salads

Dips: Sweet Chilli, Garlic Mayo or BBQ

Warm Chicken Caesar Salad	£6.50
King Prawn and Pancetta Salad	£6.50
Ploughman's Salad	£6.50
Tomato and Mozzarella Salad with a basil oil dressing	£5.95

Main Courses

Traditional Steak and Ale Pie served with chips or potatoes and vegetables	£7.95
Sausage and Mash served with onion gravy and vegetables	£6.95
Oven Baked Lasagne with chips or garlic bread and side salad	£6.95
Steak Ciabatta topped with onion rings chips and salad	£7.95
Beer Battered Haddock with chips salad and homemade tartar sauce	£7.95
Hunters Chicken chicken topped with bacon, cheese and BBQ sauce served with chips and salad	£6.95
Macaroni Cheese glazed with Scottish cheddar and served with chips or garlic bread and salad	£6.50
Caledonia Club Sandwich served with chips salad and coleslaw	£6.75
Chicken Curry Succulent pieces of chicken breast in an authentic curry sauce with rice and a garlic and coriander Naan	£6.95
Lamb Curry Tender pieces of lamb in a spicy hot sauce served with rice and Naan bread	£7.50
Slow Cooked Lamb Hotpot in a rich red wine and thyme gravy with mash potato and seasonal vegetables	£7.95
Whole Stuffed Roasted Pepper with a savoury rice filling chips and salad	£5.95
Chilli Bowl served with sour cream and rice	£6.50
Fajita Sizzler Plate with floured tortillas, sour cream salsa and cheese	
Vegetable Chicken Beef	£5.95 £6.95 £7.95

From the Grill

10oz Rib Eye Steak cooked to your liking with a traditional steak garni	£12.95
10oz Rib Eye Surf "N" Turf served with king prawns and garlic butter	£14.95
10oz Rib eye Steak Balmoral topped with haggis and steak garni	£13.95
8oz Gammon Steak topped with fried egg chips and salad	£7.95
6oz Homemade Beef Burger served in a floured bun with chips salad and coleslaw	£6.95
Piri Piri Chicken Burger served in a floured bun with chips salad and coleslaw	£6.95
Burger Toppings: Cheese, Bacon, Onion Rings £1 sup	plement
Sauces: Penner Diane or Red Wine Gravy	

Snacks

Toasties and Sandwiches

Brown or white bread served with salad, coleslaw and chips

Filling	js: Cheese,	Cheese and	Ham, BLT		£4.95
---------	--------------------	------------	----------	--	-------

Wraps

Served with salad, coleslaw and crisps

Fillings: BLT	£5.50
Southern Fried Chicken and Bacon	
Prawn Marie Rose (£1 00 extra)	

Baked Potatoes

Oven baked potato served with salad, butter and your choice of filling

Fillings:	Cream Cheese and Chive
	Prawn Marie Rose (£1.00 extra)
	Cheese and Coleslaw

£5.95